

JO CODE NO : WB00677

Misc. Judl. 01/24(03)

ORDER NO 02,

Dt 02.04.2024:

Today is fixed for office report.

It appears from the record that court fees are paid correctly.

Fix 17.05.24 for filing requisites.

D/C

Addl. Dist. Judge,
1st Court, Jalpaiguri,