

JOCODENOWB 00768

Misc. Judl.(L.A) Case No. 01/2024(03)

Order No. 12

Dated. 24.09.2025.

////

Today is fixed for S.R.

Petitioner files hazira through ld lawyer .

Previous order no. 07 dt. 18/01/2025 has not
been complied with .

Comply at once .

Fix 27/11/2025 for S.R.

D/C

**Judge,
Land Acquisition Tribunal
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**